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Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
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Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
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Broads Authority
Broads Authority
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Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

E11145

E11163
E11168
E11204
E11210
E11218
E11262
E11276
E11278

E11285
E11301
E11301
E11309
E11309
E11309
E11319
E11322

E11325
E11326
E11327
E11345
E11359
E11362
E11365

E11369
E11370
E11372
E11373
E11375
E11376
E20044
80443

Consultancy for the period 10/1/22 - 7/10/22 to carry out Marketing Support to NPUK
Comms unit and the Green Space Dark Skies Project

WRE membership 2021/22

AppCheck renewal 3 vear agreement from 1/8/21 £2500 pa

Engagement with farmers WP A

Renewal of Planning system software licence and maintenance

Contribution towards Mink Project and Floating Pennywort Project

UniMap Web for Planning System

Dimensions Licence renewal 6/3/22 - 5/3/23

Water vole consultancy charges for work at Peto's autumn-winter 2021/22 - cost estimate
as will depend on number of days needed on site

ESRI ArcGIG Software Renewal

Design Guide

Design Guide

Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Yare House £663.58 per month.

Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Dockvard £387.07 pm.

Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Beccles £178.77pm.

Renewal of 9 animated videos with unlimited license

Peat Assessment in the Broads delivered by Professor lan Holman between 1st March
2027 ta 17th Deremher 2027

Broads Peat Project: Work Packages B, F, H

Broads Peat Project: Work Package Di (Water Vole Habitat Assessment)

Broads Peat Project: Work Package E (Historic Environment)

Contribution to Wensum Project Officer

HRA of the Broads Plan

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage

HRA for the new sustainable tourism strategy to be delivered in 2022/23 financial year.

Broads Peat Project: Work Package J

WRE membership 2022/23

Project 4C4 Understanding the Marshes

Project 4C1 Aerial Perspectives

Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Officer

Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Manager

Horsey - temporary heras fencing

Timber refurbishment to Quay heading

Broadwood conservation riverbank tree work at various agreed locations specified by
ecology team

Canteen & sink drainer basic unit water heater

WATR comms box, Turbidity and Conductivity Sensors plus installation
Site Inspection, Design +Calculations for Neatishead 24hr Moorings

16 Wall Steel tubes 356mm x 10/8mm and 16 Top coat epoxy gloss
Commissioner's cut 24hr Moorings Repair/Refurbishment Tender
HVO red and white fuel

Department/Category

Promoting Understanding

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Navigation
Central Support Service
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Development Control

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Recreation Management & Transport

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Forward Planning & Communities
Promoting Understanding

Recreation Management & Transport
Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Central Support Service

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Navigation

Navigation
Navig

Service Category

Communications

Resources Management & Admin
ict

Strategy & Projects.

ict

Strategy & Projects.

ict

ict

Construction & Maintenance
ict

Strategy & Projects.
Development Management
Premises

Premises

Premises

Communications

Strategy & Projects
Strategy & Projects
Strategy & Projects.
Strategy & Projects
Strategy & Projects.
Strategy & Projects
Communications

Communications

Strategy & Projects

Resources Management & Admin
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects.

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects.

Strategy & Projects

Construction & Maintenance

Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance

C ion of the Natural C &
Navigation Construction & Maintenance
Navigation Construction & Maintenance
Navigation Construction & Maintenance
C ion of the Natural C &

Goods/Services Provided

Consultancy for the period 10/1/22 - 7/10/22 to carry out Marketing Support to NPUK
Comms unit and the Green Space Dark Skies Project

WRE membership 2021/22

AppCheck renewal 3 vear agreement from 1/8/21 £2500 pa

Engagement with farmers WP A

Renewal of Planning system software licence and maintenance

Contribution towards Mink Project and Floating Pennywort Project

UniMap Web for Planning System

Dimensions Licence renewal 6/3/22 - 5/3/23

Water vole consultancy charges for work at Peto's autumn-winter 2021/22 - cost
estimate as will depend on number of days needed on site

ESRI ArcGIG Software Renewal

Design Guide

Design Guide

Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Yare House £663.58 per month.

Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Dockvard £387.07 pm.

Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Beccles £178.77pm.

Renewal of 9 animated videos with unlimited license

Peat Assessment in the Broads delivered by Professor lan Holman between 1st March
2022 to 17th Dacemher 2022

Broads Peat Project: Work Packages B, F, H

Broads Peat Project: Work Package Di (Water Vole Habitat Assessment)

Broads Peat Proiject: Work Package E (Historic Environment)

Contribution to Wensum Project Officer

HRA of the Broads Plan

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage

HRA for the new sustainable tourism strategy to be delivered in 2022/23 financial year.
Broads Peat Project: Work Package J

WRE membership 2022/23

Proiect 4C4 Understanding the Marshes

Project 4C1 Aerial Perspectives

Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Officer

Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Manager

Horsey - temporary heras fencing

Timber refurbishment to Quay heading

Broadwood conservation riverbank tree work at various agreed locations specified
by ecology team.

Canteen & sink drainer basic unit water heater

WATR comms box, Turbidity and Conductivity Sensors plus installation

Site Inspection, Design +Calculations for Neatishead 24hr Moorings

16 Wall Steel tubes 356mm x 10/8mm and 16 Top coat epoxy gloss

Commissioner's cut 24hr Moorings Repair/Refurbishment Tender

HVO red and white fuel

Supplier Name
Measures Consulting

Water Resources East (WRE)
Lake District NPA

Norfolk FWAG

Idox Software Ltd

Norfolk County Council

Idox Software Ltd

Access

SWT Trading Itd

ESRI

Turley

Turley

CLC Contractors
CLC Contractors
CLC Contractors
Archant

Cranfield University

Exo Environmental
SWT Trading Itd
Heather Wallis
Norfolk Rivers Trust
Lepus Consulting
Ronaldos

Lepus Consulting

Palladium

Water Resources East (WRE)
Norfolk County Council
Norfolk County Council
Suffolk Wildlife Trust
Birketts LLP

First Fence

MD Contract Services

Broadwood Conservation
Anglo Scottish Equipment
WATR

Rossi Long Consulting Ltd
Cleveland Steel Tubes
GT Rochester Plant Ltd
Crown Oil

Amount

24000.00

15000.00
7500.00
8400.00
7861.85
5000.00
5900.00
6134.68

11163.00

15000.00
9000.00
10500.00
7962.96
4644.84
2145.24
5460.00
17835.00

178362.00
51115.00
35552.00

7500.00
5876.50
5000.00

5502.50
91737.00
15000.00
28767.16
15,403.00
29,571.00
86,946.00
8,978.00
18,880.00

6,322.00
6,650.00
11,272.50
9,600.00
18,252.80
67,156.20
12,230.00

Start date
12/01/2022

18/01/2022
19/01/2022
03/02/2022
07/02/2022
10/02/2022
21/02/2022
25/02/2022
28/02/2022

02/03/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
15/03/2022
16/03/2022

17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
22/03/2022
24/03/2022
28/03/2022

29/03/2022
29/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
18/03/2022
25/01/2022
07/03/2022

09/03/2022
21/03/2022
21/03/2022
07/03/2022
25/03/2022
30/03/2022

End date

Review date SME? VCSE?



