Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End date	Review date SME?	VCSE?
-	E11145	Consultancy for the period 10/1/22 - 7/10/22 to carry out Marketing Support to NPUK			Consultancy for the period 10/1/22 - 7/10/22 to carry out Marketing Support to NPUK	Measures Consulting	24000.00	12/01/2022		
Broads Authority		Comms unit and the Green Space Dark Skies Project	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Comms unit and the Green Space Dark Skies Project				N/A	
Broads Authority	E11163	WRE membership 2021/22	Central Support Service	Resources Management & Admin	WRE membership 2021/22	Water Resources East (WRE)	15000.00	18/01/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11168	AppCheck renewal 3 year agreement from 1/8/21 £2500 pa	Central Support Service	ICT	AppCheck renewal 3 year agreement from 1/8/21 £2500 pa	Lake District NPA	7500.00	19/01/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11204	Engagement with farmers WP A	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Engagement with farmers WP A	Norfolk FWAG	8400.00	03/02/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11210	Renewal of Planning system software licence and maintenance	Central Support Service	ICT	Renewal of Planning system software licence and maintenance	Idox Software Ltd	7861.85	07/02/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11218	Contribution towards Mink Project and Floating Pennywort Project	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Contribution towards Mink Project and Floating Pennywort Project	Norfolk County Council	5000.00	10/02/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11262	UniMap Web for Planning System	Central Support Service	ICT	UniMap Web for Planning System	Idox Software Ltd	5900.00	21/02/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11276	Dimensions Licence renewal 6/3/22 - 5/3/23	Central Support Service	ICT	Dimensions Licence renewal 6/3/22 - 5/3/23	Access	6134.68	25/02/2022	N/A	
	E11278	Water vole consultancy charges for work at Peto's autumn-winter 2021/22 - cost estimate	2		Water vole consultancy charges for work at Peto's autumn-winter 2021/22 - cost	SWT Trading Itd	11163.00	28/02/2022		
Broads Authority		as will depend on number of days needed on site	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	estimate as will depend on number of days needed on site				N/A	
Broads Authority	E11285	ESRI ArcGIG Software Renewal	Central Support Service	ICT	ESRI ArcGIG Software Renewal	ESRI	15000.00	02/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11301	Design Guide	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Design Guide	Turley	9000.00	07/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11301	Design Guide	Development Control	Development Management	Design Guide	Turley	10500.00	07/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11309	Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Yare House £663.58 per month.	Central Support Service	Premises	Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Yare House £663.58 per month.	CLC Contractors	7962.96	11/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11309	Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Dockyard £387.07 pm.	Central Support Service	Premises	Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Dockyard £387.07 pm.	CLC Contractors	4644.84	11/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11309	Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Beccles £178.77pm.	Central Support Service	Premises	Cleaning for 2022/23 at: Beccles £178.77pm.	CLC Contractors	2145.24	11/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11319	Renewal of 9 animated videos with unlimited license	Recreation Management & Transport	Communications	Renewal of 9 animated videos with unlimited license	Archant	5460.00	15/03/2022	N/A	
	E11322	Peat Assessment in the Broads delivered by Professor Ian Holman between 1st March			Peat Assessment in the Broads delivered by Professor Ian Holman between 1st March	Cranfield University	17835.00	16/03/2022		
Broads Authority		2022 to 17th December 2022	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	2022 to 17th December 2022				N/A	
Broads Authority	E11325	Broads Peat Project: Work Packages B, F, H	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Project: Work Packages B, F, H	Exo Environmental	178362.00	1.11	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11326	Broads Peat Project: Work Package Di (Water Vole Habitat Assessment)	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Project: Work Package Di (Water Vole Habitat Assessment)	SWT Trading Itd	51115.00	17/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11327	Broads Peat Project: Work Package E (Historic Environment)	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Project: Work Package E (Historic Environment)	Heather Wallis	35552.00	17/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11345	Contribution to Wensum Project Officer	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Contribution to Wensum Project Officer	Norfolk Rivers Trust	7500.00	22/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11359	HRA of the Broads Plan	Forward Planning & Communities	Strategy & Projects	HRA of the Broads Plan	Lepus Consulting	5876.50	24/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11362	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage	Ronaldos	5000.00	28/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11365	HRA for the new sustainable tourism strategy to be delivered in 2022/23 financial year.	Recreation Management & Transport	Communications	HRA for the new sustainable tourism strategy to be delivered in 2022/23 financial year.	Lepus Consulting	5502.50	29/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11369	Broads Peat Project: Work Package J	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Project: Work Package J	Palladium	91737.00		N/A N/A	
Broads Authority	E11305	WRE membership 2022/23	Central Support Service	Resources Management & Admin	WRE membership 2022/23	Water Resources East (WRE)	15000.00		N/A	
Broads Authority	E11370	Project 4C4 Understanding the Marshes	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Project 4C4 Understanding the Marshes	Norfolk County Council		30/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11373	Project 4C1 Aerial Perspectives	Conservation of Cultural Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Project 4C1 Aerial Perspectives	Norfolk County Council		30/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11375	Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Officer	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Officer	Suffolk Wildlife Trust		31/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11376	Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Manager	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Project: Secondment of Project Manager	Birketts LLP		31/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E20044	Horsey - temporary heras fencing	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Horsey - temporary heras fencing	First Fence		18/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	80443	Timber refurbishment to Quay heading	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Timber refurbishment to Quay heading	MD Contract Services		25/01/2022	N/A	
		Broadwood conservation riverbank tree work at various agreed locations specified by			Broadwood conservation riverbank tree work at various agreed locations specified			07/03/2022		
Broads Authority	80451	ecology team	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	by ecology team.	Broadwood Conservation	6,322.00		N/A	
Broads Authority Broads Authority	80493	Canteen & sink drainer basic unit water heater	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance Construction & Maintenance	Canteen & sink drainer basic unit water heater	Anglo Scottish Equipment		09/03/2022	N/A N/A	
Broads Authority	80493	WATR comms box, Turbidity and Conductivity Sensors plus installation	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	WATR comms box, Turbidity and Conductivity Sensors plus installation	WATR		21/03/2022	N/A N/A	
Broads Authority	80515	Site Inspection, Design +Calculations for Neatishead 24hr Moorings	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Site Inspection, Design +Calculations for Neatishead 24hr Moorings	Rossi Long Consulting Ltd		21/03/2022	N/A N/A	
Broads Authority	80494	16 Wall Steel tubes 356mm x 10/8mm and 16 Top coat epoxy gloss	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	16 Wall Steel tubes 356mm x 10/8mm and 16 Top coat epoxy gloss	Cleveland Steel Tubes		07/03/2022	N/A N/A	
Broads Authority	80526	Commissioner's cut 24hr Moorings Repair/Refurbishment Tender	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Commissioner's cut 24hr Moorings Repair/Refurbishment Tender	GT Rochester Plant Ltd		25/03/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	80529	HVO red and white fuel	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	HVO red and white fuel	Crown Oil	. ,	30/03/2022	N/A N/A	
broads Additionary	00529	The and white luci	conservation of the reaction environment	construction a manteliance	into rea and write raci		12,230.00	30/03/2022		